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Test Date
SAT MATH v 14-Mar-2026 SAT VERBAL
30 hours 30 hours
6 DEC 25 -1 FEB 26 6 DEC 25 - 31JAN 26
Day Date Time Day Date Time
1 Sat 6-Dec-25 10:00-12:00 Sat 6-Dec-25 13:00-15:00
2 Sun 7-Dec-25 10:00-12:00 Sun 7-Dec-25 13:00-15:00
3 Sat 13-Dec-25 10:00-12:00 Sat 13-Dec-25 13:00-15:00
4 Sun 14-Dec-25 10:00-12:00 Sun 14-Dec-25 13:00-15:00
5 Sat 20-Dec-25 10:00-12:00 Sat 20-Dec-25 13:00-15:00
6 Sun 21-Dec-25 10:00-12:00 Sun 21-Dec-25 13:00-15:00
7 Sun 4-Jan-26 10:00-12:00 Sun 4-Jan-26 13:00-15:00
8 Sat 10-Jan-26 10:00-12:00 Sat 10-Jan-26 13:00-15:00
9 Sun 11-Jan-26 10:00-12:00 Sun 11-Jan-26 13:00-15:00
Sat 17-Jan-26 10:00-12:00 Sat 17-Jan-26 13:00-15:00
Sun 18-Jan-26 10:00-12:00 Sun 18-Jan-26 13:00-15:30
Sat 24-Jan-26 10:00-12:00 Sat 24-Jan-26 13:00-15:30 A5ASADEA
Sun 25-Jan-26 10:00-12:00 Sun 25-Jan-26 13:00-15:30 TOTAL SAT
Sat 31-Jan-26 10:00-12:00 Sat 31-Jan-26 13:00-15:30 e
Sun 1-Feb-26 10:00-12:00 Y
MOCK | Sun 1-Feb-26 13:00-16:00 Math 650
Verbal 550
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KUaLkQ | Notes:
1. mswarnimswaguudavld | Class schedule is subject to change under certain circumstances.‘
2. Isvisgumpenlanmsivagu Kiaduaisaulioandt 3 AU | Group class may be cancelled if there are less than 3 students.
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